CONCEPT Program CCA retreat 5/6 March 2020

Thursday 5 March

09.30-10.00:

10.00-10.30:

10.30-11.15

11.15-11.40

11.40-12.05:

12.05-12.30:

12.30-12.55:

13.00-13.45:

13.45-15.30

15.30-16.00:

16.00-18.15:

18.30:

19.30:

21.00:

Friday 6 March

08.00-09.00:

09.00-11.00:

11.00-11.25:

11.25-11.50:

11.50-12.40:

12.40-13.00:

13.00:

Registration and coffee

Introductie en highlights CCA

Key note spreker extern (Prof. J. Hoeijmakers)
Key note spreker intern

Coffee

Key note spreker intern

Clinic meets preclinic

Lunch

Deelprogramma voor PI’s (per thema) + senior postdocs en apart programma voor PhD
studenten, analisten, research nurses etc.

Afternoon snack

Oral presentations by PhD students and postdocs (ruimte voor 3 x 10 praatjes)
(2x een uur met een kwartier pauze tussendoor)

Drinks
Diner

Party

Breakfast
Oral presentations by PhD students and postdocs (ruimte voor 3 x 10 praatjes)
Coffee

Key note spreker intern 3 (20 + 5 minuten)

Award ceremonies publication award, thesis award and clinical impact award (+ 3x 10 minutes

presentation by the winners)
Concluding remarks

Lunch



